
Pos.

7.1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

7.1D

1

2

St.Nr.

100

8

36

6

22

222

79

21

14

3

175

18

86

141

25

7

448

20

15

95

Klasse

7.1

7.1

7.1

7.1

7.1

7.1

7.1

7.1

7.1

7.1

7.1

7.1

7.1

7.1

7.1

7.1

7.1

7.1

7.1D

7.1D

Name

Markus Tolksdorf

Martin Seufferlein

Stefan Schlicht

Uwe Kerschbaum

Stefan Zengerling

Markus Haupt

Heiko Zimara

Thomas Knoblich

Mario Müller

Thomas Popp

Klaus Bauerfeind

Heinz Hoffmann

Tom Weinkeim

Oliver Schneider

Peter Stang

Thorsten Topolski

Wolfgang Rummel

Fritz Schmitt

Laura Soller

Corinna Schlicht

Wohnort

Leutershausen

Burgbernheim

Lauf

Diespeck

Würzburg

Triptis

Rudolstadt

Gochsheim

Tröstau

Oberreichenbach

Ebrach-Eberau

Mähring

Wirsberg

Stammham

Würzburg

Adelsdorf

Vestenbergsgreuth

Hagelstadt

Lauf

Fabrikat

Yamaha YZ 450 F

Honda CRF 450

KTM SX-F 450

Yamaha YZ 250 F

KTM SX-F 350

KTM SX-F 350

Yamaha YZ 450 F

Yamaha YZ 250 F

Honda CRF 250

KTM EXC 400

KTM SX-F 520

KTM SX-F 250

Huqvarna TE 250

Kawasaki KXF 250

KTM SX-F 350

Husqvarna TC 450

Yamaha YZ 450 F

KTM SX-F 250

KTM SX 125

Rnd.

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

10

8

Gesamtzeit

19:30.556

19:44.960

20:10.907

20:21.750

20:33.221

20:41.894

21:11.647

21:12.220

21:23.905

19:35.381

19:39.147

19:40.988

19:44.656

19:48.128

19:58.932

21:11.175

21:31.645

19:40.365

20:57.447

19:47.046

Diff.

14.404

40.351

51.194

1:02.665

1:11.338

1:41.091

1:41.664

1:53.349

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

Beste Zeit.

1:49.008

1:51.378

1:51.374

1:51.539

1:55.003

1:56.274

1:59.113

1:58.774

2:00.200

2:01.828

2:02.659

2:00.869

2:03.272

2:02.037

1:58.561

2:09.902

2:12.025

2:14.590

1:57.480

2:14.597

Punkte

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

25

22
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36. Ansbacher ADAC MotoCross
Klasse 7.1

Neustart 2. Lauf Klasse 7.1 und Damen

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 18:32:13

Ansbach Leutershausen 1,560 Km

02.07.2011 18:30

36. Ansbacher ADAC-Motocross
2. / 3. Juli 2011


